
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
117 吳天予 NG TIN YU 4"85 1
322 胡竣熙 WOO JUSTIN JUN HEI 4"87 2
170 陳智禮 CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN 4"91 3
172 岑柏希 SHUM PAK HEI HAYDEN 4"92 4
143 陳耘瀚 CHEN YUNHAN 5"02 5
43 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 5"08 6

232 王駿維 WONG CHUN WAI MELVIN 5"09 7
233 袁信之 JAMES YUEN 5"26 8
152 黃毅麟 WONG AYDEN NGAI LUN 5"35 9
258 蘇鎮皓 SO CHUN HO 5"37 10
31 葉澤熙 IP CHAK HEI LINCOLN 5"40 11

296 徐焌曦 TSUE CHUN HEI 5"40 12
16 陳逸森 CHIN YI SUM 5"41 13

229 郭沛權 KWOK CALLUM LUCAS PUI KUEN 5"49 14
197 黄卓謙 WONG MAX CHEUK HIM 5"53 15
194 陳倬僑 CHAN CHEUK KIU 5"54 16
47 李昀駿 LEE WAN CHUN JASON 5"55 17

161 李卓望 LEE CHEUK MONG CLEMENT 5"59 18
309 黃世軒 WONG SAI HIN 5"77 19
97 劉恩誠 LIU EN CHENG ANDREW 5"78 20
49 辛汭軒 SUN YUI HIN 5"84 21

128 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 5"84 22
79 林沃承 LAM YUK SHING 5"85 23

328 楊嘉恒 CHRISTIAN YEUNG 5"86 24
323 張匡正 CHEUNG HONG CHING KARL 5"91 25
133 蔡瑋哲 TSAI WAI CHIT 5"94 26
107 鄧朗謙 TANG LONG HIM GABRIEL 5"95 27
108 陳廷旭 CHAN TING YUK KAYTON 5"97 28
446 梁雋 LEUNG CHUN ALBY 6"00 29
418 蘇柏謙 SO PAK HIM 6"03 30
331 葉訓昇 TRISTAN IP 6"14 31
76 李子瀧 LEE TSZ LUNG 6"21 32

420 鍾承峰 CHUNG SHING FUNG 6"21 33
419 楊凱 YEUNG HOI 6"23 34
352 林澔 LAM HO MAVZ 6"24 35
473 戴定行 WIBER TAI 6"26 36
243 余俊熙 YU CHUN HEI 6"32 37
422 梁銦昊 LEUNG YAN HO 6"36 38
104 譚駿言 TAM CHUN YIN 6"57 39
81 朱柏橋 CHU PAK KIU 6"79 40

350 簡柏翹 KAN CARSON 7"02 41
241 劉俊希 LAU CHUN HEI, HAYDEN 7"05 42
468 謝晉熙 JAYDEN TSE 7"09 43
490 梁晉銘 LEUNG CHUN MING 7"20 44
483 林達文 DARWIN LAM 7"21 45
511 周子煒 CHOW TSZ WAI 7"29 46
478 區庭睿 AU TING YUI KINGSLEY 7"80 47
166 曾樂恆 TSANG LOK HANG 7'28 48
484 許凱信 HUI HOI SHUN 8"30 49
507 王俊喬 WONG CHUN KIU 8"48 50
489 江雋熙 KONG CHUN HEI 9"29 51
44 陳思衡 CHAN SZE HANG

136 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM
175 張皓旭 CHEUNG HO YUK
204 何洛霆 HO XAVIER
398 黃振軒 WONG CHUN HIN
494 吳世鏞 WU GOLDEN SHIYONG ZHAN
445 鍾靖陽 CHUNG CHING YEUNG
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
356 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 6"7 1
258 蘇鎮皓 SO CHUN HO 6"76 2
292 林逸翀 LAM YAT CHUNG OSKAR 6"77 3
170 陳智禮 CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN 6"78 4
322 胡竣熙 WOO JUSTIN JUN HEI 6"79 5
449 梁展維 LEUNG CHIN WAI 6"84 6
461 黃睿軒 WONG YUI HIN 6"86 7
43 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 6"9 8

354 劉鎮銨 LAU CHUN ON 6"97 9
143 陳耘瀚 CHEN YUNHAN 6"98 10
206 李瀚林 LEE HAN LIN EWAN 6"99 11
117 吳天予 NG TIN YU 7.00 12
205 李瀚镗 HARRISON 7"04 13
511 周子煒 CHOW TSZ WAI 7"06 14
13 鍾卓然 CHUNG CHEUK YIN 7"08 15

325 李帝篁 LEE KINGRICH DIKING 7"16 16
16 陳逸森 CHIN YI SUM 7"18 17

152 黃毅麟 WONG AYDEN NGAI LUN 7"26 18
483 林達文 DARWIN LAM 7"26 19
232 王駿維 WONG CHUN WAI MELVIN 7"27 20
233 袁信之 JAMES YUEN 7"27 21
448 李樂廷 LEE LOK TING 7"34 22
423 余昊曦 YU HO HEI LINCOLN 7"36 23
434 蔡縉烯 TSAI CHUN HEI MARCUS 7"37 24
490 梁晉銘 LEUNG CHUN MING 7"38 25
487 吳尚謙 NG SHEUNG HIM 7"4 26
296 徐焌曦 TSUE CHUN HEI 7"41 27
337 柯竣熙 柯竣熙 7"43 28
125 吳康正 NG JONATHAN HONG CHING 7"44 29
380 黃日謙 WONG YAT HIM 7"45 30
31 葉澤熙 IP CHAK HEI LINCOLN 7"48 31

307 何立德 HO LAP TAK 7"49 32
328 楊嘉恒 CHRISTIAN YEUNG 7"51 33
349 陳思行 CHAN SZE HANG 7"51 34
422 梁銦昊 LEUNG YAN HO 7"52 35
503 周延亮 CHOW YIN LEONG 7"55 36
80 潘柏銘 POON MARCUS PAK MING 7"63 37

161 李卓望 LEE CHEUK MONG CLEMENT 7"67 38
216 陳濼鈞 CHAN LOK KWAN HARVEY 7"68 39
47 李昀駿 LEE WAN CHUN JASON 7"7 40

459 勞竣宇 LO CHUN YU ADRIAN 7"72 41
346 何安 JONAH HO 7"73 42
254 陳天藍 CHAN TIN LAM 7"78 43
378 吳彥希 NG YIN HEI 7"81 44
261 林映鋒 LAM YING FUNG 7"84 45
401 鄭皓睿 ZHENG HORACE 7"84 46
484 許凱信 HUI HOI SHUN 7"89 47
175 張皓旭 CHEUNG HO YUK 7"9 48
338 林睿哲 LAM YUI CHIT 7"95 49
87 郭子樂 KWOK TSZ LOK 7"98 50

194 陳倬僑 CHAN CHEUK KIU 7"99 51
52 黃浚晞 WONG TSUN HEI 8"01 52

303 許洭瑞 MILTON HUI 8"03 53
128 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 8"04 54
482 葉睿言 YIP YUI YIN LOGOS 8"04 55
257 吳梓浩 KAYSON NG TSZ HO 8"14 56
121 沈恩浩 WILLIAM SHEN EN HAO 8"17 57
511 蘇暐程 SU, KADEN WEICHENG 8"19 58

男子2012年 - 30米                  (1/2)



101 蔡卓恆 TSOI CHEUK HANG 8"21 59
446 梁雋 LEUNG CHUN ALBY 8"21 60
180 郭朗言 ELDEN KWOK 8"27 61
137 卓倪霆 CHEUK NGAI TING, HELIOS 8"28 62
211 楊軒行 YEUNG HIN HANG 8"32 63
309 黃世軒 WONG SAI HIN 8"32 64
120 黃諾軒 WONG NOK HIN 8"36 65
69 曾梓杰 TSANG TSZ KIT JAYDEN 8"4 66

208 饒子樂 YIU TSZ LOK 8"4 67
375 劉展睿 ALMUS LAU 8"4 68
323 張匡正 CHEUNG HONG CHING KARL 8"41 69
331 葉訓昇 TRISTAN IP 8"41 70
179 古一琛 KOO YAT SAM SAMSON 8"47 71
183 胡梓朗 WU TSZ LONG 8"47 72
445 鍾靖陽 CHUNG CHING YEUNG 8"52 73
76 李子瀧 LEE TSZ LUNG 8"53 74

317 梁天雋 LEUNG TIN CHUN 8"53 75
203 陳譽燊 CHAN YU SUN 8"54 76
241 劉俊希 LAU CHUN HEI, HAYDEN 8"54 77
84 梁桄燁 LEUNG GWONG IP KELVIS 8"63 78

164 林楚燊 LAM CHO SAN 8"66 79
439 蔡知諺 CAI ZHIYAN 8"68 80
97 劉恩誠 LIU EN CHENG ANDREW 8"69 81
11 馬煋揚 MA SING YEUNG 8"75 82

246 許皓深 HUI HO SUM ZELUS 8"75 83
123 陳駿謙 CHAN CHUN HIM 8"82 84
293 李志揚 LI CHI YEUNG 8"87 85
243 余俊熙 YU CHUN HEI 8"99 86
494 吳世鏞 WU GOLDEN SHIYONG ZHAN 9 87
489 江雋熙 KONG CHUN HEI 9"2 88
130 李俊亨 LEE HENRY CHUN HANG 9"22 89
441 凌樂軒 LING LOK HIN 9"22 90
447 陳韋琛 CHAN WAI SUM 9"24 91
187 蔡嘉晉 CHOI, ADRIANO JIAJIN 9"29 92
67 唐泆謙 TONG YAT HIM 9"53 93

333 李子朗 李子朗 9"61 94
352 林澔 LAM HO MAVZ 9"67 95
260 張皓喆 CHEUNG HO CHIT 10"01 96
479 胡焯謙 WU CHEUK HIM 10"28 97
136 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM
165 陳志翹 CHAN CHI KIU
197 黄卓謙 WONG MAX CHEUK HIM
204 何洛霆 HO XAVIER
278 姚敬潼 QUENTIN YIU
300 陳柏豪 CHAN PAK HO
307 何立德 HO LAP TAK
398 黃振軒 WONG CHUN HIN
433 許煒灝 HUI WAI HO ZACK

男子2012年 - 30米                  (2/2)
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
322 胡竣熙 WOO JUSTIN JUN HEI 12"48 1
292 林逸翀 LAM YAT CHUNG OSKAR 12"76 2
356 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 12"85 3
117 吳天予 NG TIN YU 13"03 4
170 陳智禮 CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN 13"17 5
461 黃睿軒 WONG YUI HIN 13"18 6
205 李瀚镗 HARRISON 13"33 7
43 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 13"34 8

434 蔡縉烯 TSAI CHUN HEI MARCUS 13"47 9
143 陳耘瀚 CHEN YUNHAN 13"48 10
358 葉柏朗 GEORGE YIP 13"71 11
206 李瀚林 LEE HAN LIN EWAN 13"83 12
47 李昀駿 LEE WAN CHUN JASON 14"03 13
56 張舜升 CHANG SHUN SING 14"25 14

483 林達文 DARWIN LAM 14"31 15
490 梁晉銘 LEUNG CHUN MING 14"32 16
349 陳思行 CHAN SZE HANG 14"33 17
324 李紫匡 LEE TSZ HONG 14"34 18
131 劉卓鏗 LAU CHEUK HANG 14"37 19
234 彭銘心 PANG MING SUM 14"46 20
113 陳靖罡 CHAN CHING KONG 14"48 21
210 任子祁 JAEDEN YAN TSZ KI 14"49 22
261 林映鋒 LAM YING FUNG 14"49 23
459 勞竣宇 LO CHUN YU ADRIAN 14"71 24
194 陳倬僑 CHAN CHEUK KIU 14"85 25
328 楊嘉恒 CHRISTIAN YEUNG 14"9 26
340 何名峰 HO MARCUS MING FUNG 14"91 27

8 鍾晧晨 CHUNG HO SUN EZECK 14"98 28
282 方浚丞 FONG CHUN SHING RILEY 14"99 29
72 盧在山 LO CHOI SHAN NATHANIEL 15"06 30
57 梁綽軒 LEUNG CHEUK HIN MARCUS 15"13 31

152 黃毅麟 WONG AYDEN NGAI LUN 15"16 32
378 吳彥希 NG YIN HEI 15"24 33
427  許皓竑 HUI HO WANG HARALD 15"26 34
87 郭子樂 KWOK TSZ LOK 15"26 35

399 何皓彥 HO HO YIN JAYVIS 15"36 36
51 陳毓霖 CHAN YUK LAM AMOTZ 15"37 37

503 周延亮 CHOW YIN LEONG 15"52 38
280 蔡卓燊 CHOI CHESTON CHEUK SUN 15"58 39
482 葉睿言 YIP YUI YIN LOGOS 15"58 40
338 林睿哲 LAM YUI CHIT 15"59 41
478 區庭睿 AU TING YUI KINGSLEY 15"65 42
422 梁銦昊 LEUNG YAN HO 15"68 43
214 張晉維 CHEUNG CHUN WAI 15"78 44
61 鄭弘謙 CHENG WANG HIM 15"83 45

184 黃予樂 WONG YU LOK, CYRUS 15"9 46
128 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 16.00 47
507 王俊喬 WONG CHUN KIU 16"06 48
320 葉濤駿 IP TO CHUN EDEN 16"1 49
306 杜熹 TO HEI 16"11 50
484 許凱信 HUI HOI SHUN 16"19 51
76 李子瀧 LEE TSZ LUNG 16"57 52

137 卓倪霆 CHEUK NGAI TING, HELIOS 16"68 53
1 魏力 NGAI NICK 16"7 54

384 麥皓騰 MAK HO TANG 16"79 55
323 張匡正 CHEUNG HONG CHING KARL 16"85 56
293 李志揚 LI CHI YEUNG 17"06 57
183 胡梓朗 WU TSZ LONG 17"13 58

男子2012年 - 60米                (1/2)



359 王玟畯 WONG MAN CHUN 17"14 59
489 江雋熙 KONG CHUN HEI 17"27 60
75 姚倬翹 YIU CHEUK KIU 17"42 61

357 李皓陽 LEE HO YEUNG HUGO 17"49 62
493 黃健行 WONG KIN HANG SAMUEL 17"55 63
468 謝晉熙 JAYDEN TSE 17"61 64
248 柯柏言 OR PAK YIN 18"01 65
180 郭朗言 ELDEN KWOK 18"21 66
146 周立賢 CHOU LAP YIN 18"26 67
66 冼致澄 SIN JAN 18"31 68

352 林澔 LAM HO MAVZ 20"43 69
188 鄧致遠 TANG EDRIC 22"33 70
185 黃子峰 AMBROSE WONG 22"74 71
43 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN
47 李昀駿 LEE WAN CHUN JASON

331 葉訓昇 TRISTAN IP
66 冼致澄 SIN JAN
87 郭子樂 KWOK TSZ LOK
97 劉恩誠 LIU EN CHENG ANDREW

138 梁晉杰 LEUNG CHUN KIT
197 黄卓謙 WONG MAX CHEUK HIM
204 何洛霆 HO XAVIER
205 李瀚镗 HARRISON
218 蔡宗翰 HAN CHOI
298 李政霆 JAY CHING TING LEE
423 余昊曦 YU HO HEI LINCOLN
433 許煒灝 HUI WAI HO ZACK
495 陳彥匡 CHAN YIN HONG

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
356 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 12"97 1
358 葉柏朗 GEORGE YIP 14"28 2
206 李瀚林 LEE HAN LIN EWAN 15"05 3
511 周子煒 CHOW TSZ WAI 15"06 4
292 林逸翀 LAM YAT CHUNG OSKAR 15"73 5
205 李瀚镗 HARRISON 15"81 6
400 李俊樂 LEE CHUN LOK 15"93 7
201 黃鉦清 HUANG PETER CHING CHING 16"14 8
172 岑柏希 SHUM PAK HEI HAYDEN 16"30 9
399 何皓彥 HO HO YIN JAYVIS 16"43 10
125 吳康正 NG JONATHAN HONG CHING 16"51 11
143 陳耘瀚 CHEN YUNHAN 16"59 12
197 黄卓謙 WONG MAX CHEUK HIM 16"65 13
152 黃毅麟 WONG AYDEN NGAI LUN 17"02 14
120 黃諾軒 WONG NOK HIN 17"15 15
380 黃日謙 WONG YAT HIM 17"22 16
370 陳杍灝 CHAN TSZ HO 17"27 17
340 何名峰 HO MARCUS MING FUNG 17"59 18
307 何立德 HO LAP TAK 17"93 19
427  許皓竑 HUI HO WANG HARALD 17"95 20
482 葉睿言 YIP YUI YIN LOGOS 18"07 21
72 盧在山 LO CHOI SHAN NATHANIEL 18"11 22

107 鄧朗謙 TANG LONG HIM GABRIEL 18"19 23
306 杜熹 TO HEI 18"36 24
484 許凱信 HUI HOI SHUN 18"59 25
184 黃予樂 WONG YU LOK, CYRUS 18"63 26
346 何安 JONAH HO 18"98 27
128 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 19"01 28
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280 蔡卓燊 CHOI CHESTON CHEUK SUN 19"08 29
331 葉訓昇 TRISTAN IP 19"23 30
180 郭朗言 ELDEN KWOK 19"53 31
235 勞俊熹 LO CHUN HEI 19"79 32
257 吳梓浩 KAYSON NG TSZ HO 21"00 33
67 唐泆謙 TONG YAT HIM 21"33 34

246 許皓深 HUI HO SUM ZELUS 21"48 35
489 江雋熙 KONG CHUN HEI 21"52 36

1 魏力 NGAI NICK 21"54 37
260 張皓喆 CHEUNG HO CHIT 22"19 38
349 趙善智 CHIU SHIN CHI EDGAR 22"31 39
104 譚駿言 TAM CHUN YIN 23"58 40
435 吳祉珞 NG TSZ LOK 24"39 41
439 蔡知諺 CAI ZHIYAN 26"82 42
345 蘇暐程 SU, KADEN WEICHENG DQ DQ
423 余昊曦 YU HO HEI LINCOLN DQ DQ
136 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM
204 何洛霆 HO XAVIER
277 陳敬希 CHAN KING HEI

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註
43 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN DQ 1.32 1.32 1

141 李浚銘 DARREN LEE 1.31 1.24 1.31 2
113 陳靖罡 CHAN CHING KONG 1.22 1.29 1.29 3
201 黃鉦清 HUANG PETER CHING CHING 1.24 1.13 1.24 4
117 吳天予 NG TIN YU 1.17 1.21 1.21 5
378 吳彥希 NG YIN HEI 0.97 1.16 1.16 6
427  許皓竑 HUI HO WANG HARALD 1.15 1.03 1.15 7
173 陸俊予 LUK CHUN YU DQ 1.15 1.15 8
254 陳天藍 CHAN TIN LAM 1.1 1.14 1.14 9
503 周延亮 CHOW YIN LEONG 1.07 1.13 1.13 10
342 黎璟晞 PAXTON LAI 1.12 1.10 1.12 11
312 曹哲朗 TSO JIT LONG 1.1 0.88 1.1 12
483 林達文 DARWIN LAM DQ 1.1 1.1 13
246 許皓深 HUI HO SUM ZELUS 1.08 0.71 1.08 14
138 梁晉杰 LEUNG CHUN KIT DQ 1.07 1.07 15
194 陳倬僑 CHAN CHEUK KIU DQ 1.07 1.07 16
354 劉鎮銨 LAU CHUN ON 0.47 1.07 1.07 17
31 葉澤熙 IP CHAK HEI LINCOLN 1.06 0.24 1.06 18

188 鄧致遠 TANG EDRIC 1.05 1.04 1.05 19
478 區庭睿 AU TING YUI KINGSLEY 0.89 1.05 1.05 20
482 葉睿言 YIP YUI YIN LOGOS 0.93 1.05 1.05 21
97 劉恩誠 LIU EN CHENG ANDREW 1.04 DQ 1.04 22

423 余昊曦 YU HO HEI LINCOLN 0.93 1.02 1.02 23
418 蘇柏謙 SO PAK HIM 1 0.94 1 24
197 黄卓謙 WONG MAX CHEUK HIM 0.99 DQ 0.99 25
328 楊嘉恒 Christian Yeung 0.95 0.98 0.98 26
128 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 0.86 0.96 0.96 27
184 黃予樂 WONG YU LOK, CYRUS DQ 0.96 0.96 28
439 蔡知諺 CAI ZHIYAN 0.91 0.95 0.95 29
11 馬煋揚 MA SING YEUNG 0.81 0.94 0.94 30
57 梁綽軒 LEUNG CHEUK HIN MARCUS 0.85 0.94 0.94 31

130 李俊亨 LEE HENRY CHUN HANG 0.94 0.81 0.94 32
280 蔡卓燊 CHOI CHESTON CHEUK SUN 0.92 0.82 0.92 33
282 方浚丞 FONG CHUN SHING RILEY 0.61 0.92 0.92 34
211 楊軒行 YEUNG HIN HANG 0.57 0.91 0.91 35
216 陳濼鈞 CHAN LOK KWAN HARVEY 0.91 0.88 0.91 36
66 冼致澄 SIN JAN 0.87 0.89 0.89 37
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168 周家逸 CHAU KA YAT CARRICK 0.8 0.87 0.87 38
257 吳梓浩 KAYSON NG TSZ HO 0.79 0.87 0.87 39
375 劉展睿 ALMUS LAU 0.77 0.86 0.86 40
350 簡柏翹 KAN CARSON 0.8 0.83 0.83 41
123 陳駿謙 CHAN CHUN HIM 0.82 0.70 0.82 42
142 張誠之 CHEUNG SHING CHEE ELISEUS 0.7 0.81 0.81 43
260 張皓喆 CHEUNG HO CHIT 0.81 DQ 0.81 44
349 趙善智 CHIU SHIN CHI EDGAR 0.8 0.65 0.8 45
511 蘇暐程 SU, KADEN WEICHENG 0.79 0.65 0.79 46
49 辛汭軒 SUN YUI HIN 0.7 0.75 0.75 47

229 郭沛權 KWOK CALLUM LUCAS PUI KUEN 0.74 0.35 0.74 48
185 黃子峰 AMBROSE WONG 0.69 0.58 0.69 49
89 鄭栢熹 CHENG HAYDEN 0.64 0.66 0.66 50

493 黃健行 WONG KIN HANG SAMUEL 0.49 0.62 0.62 51
352 林澔 LAM HO MAVZ 0.36 0.60 0.6 52
131 劉卓鏗 LAU CHEUK HANG DQ 0.42 0.42 53
359 王玟畯 WONG MAN CHUN DQ 0.40 0.4 54
140 陳嘉浩 CHAN KA HO DQ DQ DQ
204 何洛霆 HO XAVIER DQ DQ DQ
277 陳敬希 CHAN KING HEI DQ DQ DQ
346 何安 JONAH HO DQ DQ DQ
398 黃振軒 WONG CHUN HIN
445 鍾靖陽 CHUNG CHING YEUNG
56 張舜升 CHANG SHUN SING

497 馬灝言 MA HO YIN

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註
381 陳樂士 LOUIS-ANDRE NOEL 12.04 8.63 12 1
113 陳靖罡 CHAN CHING KONG 10.35 8.69 10.4 2
342 黎璟晞 PAXTON LAI 9.24 DQ 9.24 3
117 吳天予 NG TIN YU 8.88 8.38 8.88 4
427  許皓竑 HUI HO WANG HARALD 8.82 6.98 8.82 5
292 林逸翀 LAM YAT CHUNG OSKAR 7.41 7.95 7.95 6
354 劉鎮銨 LAU CHUN ON 7.07 7.66 7.66 7
337 柯竣熙 柯竣熙 4.51 7.64 7.64 8
258 蘇鎮皓 SO CHUN HO 6.81 5.69 6.81 9
43 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 6.69 5.66 6.69 10

323 張匡正 CHEUNG HONG CHING KARL 6.43 DQ 6.43 11
336 陳天祐 陳天祐 5.56 6.42 6.42 12
123 陳駿謙 CHAN CHUN HIM 2.72 6.33 6.33 13
473 戴定行 WIBER TAI 3.46 6.24 6.24 14
260 張皓喆 CHEUNG HO CHIT 6.17 6.19 6.19 15
201 黃鉦清 HUANG PETER CHING CHING 6.06 6.15 6.15 16
101 蔡卓恆 TSOI CHEUK HANG 6.09 5.91 6.09 17
13 鍾卓然 CHUNG CHEUK YIN 5.49 6.06 6.06 18

197 黄卓謙 WONG MAX CHEUK HIM 5.66 DQ 5.66 19
487 吳尚謙 NG SHEUNG HIM 3.92 5.63 5.63 20
350 簡柏翹 KAN CARSON 5.54 4.92 5.54 21
234 彭銘心 PANG MING SUM 5.44 5.23 5.44 22
312 曹哲朗 TSO JIT LONG 3.66 5.39 5.39 23
66 冼致澄 SIN JAN 5.2 DQ 5.2 24

229 郭沛權 KWOK CALLUM LUCAS PUI KUEN 5.16 5.088 5.16 25
511 蘇暐程 SU, KADEN WEICHENG 4.76 5.07 5.07 26
334 關文諾 關文諾 5.03 4.45 5.03 27
128 黎栢熙 LAI PAK HEI 5.02 4.2 5.02 28
185 黃子峰 AMBROSE WONG 4.78 4.91 4.91 29
261 林映鋒 LAM YING FUNG 4.9 DQ 4.9 30
75 姚倬翹 YIU CHEUK KIU 4.74 4.88 4.88 31
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214 張晉維 CHEUNG CHUN WAI 4.35 4.82 4.82 32
422 梁銦昊 LEUNG YAN HO 3.3 4.76 4.76 33
164 林楚燊 LAM CHO SAN 4.75 4.12 4.75 34
254 陳天藍 CHAN TIN LAM 4.72 3.31 4.72 35
309 黃世軒 WONG SAI HIN 4.58 3.95 4.58 36
303 許洭瑞 MILTON HUI 3.53 4.57 4.57 37
324 李紫匡 LEE TSZ HONG 4.53 DQ 4.53 38
495 陳彥匡 CHAN YIN HONG 4.21 4.5 4.5 39
503 周延亮 CHOW YIN LEONG 4.48 DQ 4.48 40
349 陳思行 CHAN SZE HANG 4.41 DQ 4.41 41
138 梁晉杰 LEUNG CHUN KIT 4.32 4.36 4.36 42
31 葉澤熙 IP CHAK HEI LINCOLN 3.52 4.21 4.21 43
57 梁綽軒 LEUNG CHEUK HIN MARCUS 4.21 3.58 4.21 44

482 葉睿言 YIP YUI YIN LOGOS 4.18 DQ 4.18 45
359 王玟畯 WONG MAN CHUN 4.14 2.58 4.14 46
180 郭朗言 ELDEN KWOK 3.98 2.45 3.98 47
97 劉恩誠 LIU EN CHENG ANDREW 3.94 3.01 3.94 48

139 龔以朗 KUNG YEE LONG 3.89 3.59 3.89 49
335 戴辰熙 戴辰熙 3.45 3.81 3.81 50
423 余昊曦 YU HO HEI LINCOLN 2.43 3.8 3.8 51
357 李皓陽 LEE HO YEUNG HUGO 3.7 3.3 3.7 52
49 辛汭軒 SUN YUI HIN 2.44 3.58 3.58 53
89 鄭栢熹 CHENG HAYDEN 3.48 2.82 3.48 54

165 陳志翹 CHAN CHI KIU 3.42 3.38 3.42 55
493 黃健行 WONG KIN HANG SAMUEL 3.32 3.41 3.41 56
266 柯昊朗 OR HO LONG DQ 3.29 3.29 57
257 吳梓浩 KAYSON NG TSZ HO DQ 3.28 3.28 58
146 周立賢 CHOU LAP YIN 3.25 2.1 3.25 59
142 張誠之 CHEUNG SHING CHEE ELISEUS 3.18 DQ 3.18 60
243 余俊熙 YU CHUN HEI 3.12 DQ 3.12 61
278 姚敬潼 QUENTIN YIU 3.12 DQ 3.12 62
282 方浚丞 FONG CHUN SHING RILEY 2.52 3.06 3.06 63
333 李子朗 李子朗 3.03 DQ 3.03 64
168 周家逸 CHAU KA YAT CARRICK 2.67 2.92 2.92 65
177 張睿軒 CHEUNG YUI HIN 2.38 2.85 2.85 66
166 曾樂恆 TSANG LOK HANG 2.37 1.6 2.37 67
375 劉展睿 ALMUS LAU 1.65 2.27 2.27 68
130 李俊亨 LEE HENRY CHUN HANG
204 何洛霆 HO XAVIER
277 陳敬希 CHAN KING HEI
418 蘇柏謙 SO PAK HIM
433 許煒灝 HUI WAI HO ZACK
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